LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

TEC

09.06.2079
Epreuves
1er dan -
v/ (+27pts) AL JAMALI SOLTANA (76, NOR) DOJO MARITIME
v/ (+20pts) JAMES ORIANE (14, NOR) A.J1.Q. CAEN
v/ (+20pts) MEIGNEY AELLA (50, NOR) LE TATAMI DE LA SELUNE
v/ (+20pts) TOUILIN BENJAMINE (76, NOR) DOJO MARITIME
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(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

2éeme dan
GOUFFE ALEXANDRINE (14, NOR)

LE CAUF EVA (14, NOR)

Ter dan
BLANCKAERT GUILLAUME (27, NOR)
COHIER MATHIS (50, NOR)
DUFOSSE TOM (76, NOR)
GUILLAUME LUCAS (50, NOR)

GUILLOUET ADAM (14, NOR)

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

US ETREPAGNY

J.C.AVRANCHES

RC CAUDEBECAIS

J.C.AVRANCHES

ASS SPORTIVE EPRONNAISE
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(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

JAMET REMI (76, NOR)
LEBLANC LUCAS (76, NOR)
LEROUX NOAM (50, NOR )
MEIGNEY ELIAZ (50, NOR )
PEREIRA THEO (61, NOR)
RATEL CLEMENT (61, NOR)
RENAUD KYLIAN (14, NOR)

VAUQUELIN DENIS (14, NOR)

2eme dan
CHISTEL CORENTIN (14, NOR)
DE OLIVEIRA OSCAR (61, NOR)
DUVAL VINCENT (76, NOR)
MESNIL DIMITRI (14, NOR)

STALIN LUCAS (14, NOR)

3eme dan
CHISTEL JULIEN (14, NOR)

MORALES CLEMENT (14, NOR)

DOJO MARITIME

DOJO MARITIME

J.C.AVRANCHES

LE TATAMI DE LA SELUNE

JUDO CLUB FLERIEN

JUDO CLUB FLERIEN

US SOLIDAIRE AMICALE ST ANDRE

US SOLIDAIRE AMICALE ST ANDRE

AS VILLERS-BOCAGE JUDO

JC MORTAGNAIS

DOJO MARITIME

US SOLIDAIRE AMICALE ST ANDRE

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

AS VILLERS-BOCAGE JUDO

JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE



